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Activity Report for Academic Year  2014-15 

 

Sr. 

 

No 
Date of Activity Type of Activity 

Beneficiary 
 

BBA(CA) 

Beneficiary (Number 
of Students) 

1 

13/02/14 Participated Student in 

Seminar FY,SY,TY 
90 

 
20/02/14 

21/02/14 

 
2 

11/02/14 

 

MBA in IT CET Preparation 

 

TY 

 

22 

 

3 14/02/14 
Aptitude Test For Career 

Development 

TY 

 

23 


