

Bharatiya Jain Sanghatana's

ASC College, Wagholi, Pune-412 207

DEPARTMENT OF BBA(CA)

Activity Report for Academic Year 2014-15

Sr.	Date of Activity	Type of Activity	Beneficiary BBA(CA)	Beneficiary (Number of Students)
1	13/02/14 20/02/14 21/02/14	Participated Student in Seminar	FY,SY,TY	90
2	11/02/14	MBA in IT CET Preparation	TY	22
3	14/02/14	Aptitude Test For Career Development	TY	23